
PROVINCIAL OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Minnedosa Bowl
Minnedosa

APRIL 9-11, 2020

Thursday April 9, 2020
    
    1:00 pm
    
    1:40 pm
   
    1:45 pm

    2:00 pm
    
    7:00pm

Practice time   

Meeting with singles representatives

15 minute warm up for singles

Singles 8 game Qualifying  Tie Breakers to Follow

Practice time available for a cost of $2 per game per bowler

Friday,  April 10, 2020
    
    10:30 am

    10:40am

    10:55am
   
    11:00 am

Coaches/ Managers Meeting

Warm up

Opening Ceremonies

6 Game Block

Saturday, April 11, 2020
    
    9:15am

    9:30am

    2:00pm (approximate)

Warm-up

Last 4 games of the Team Round Robin

Singles stepladder (top 4 qualifiers)

Awards to Follow Stepladder

    
    To Follow Awards National team meeting 

Bowler Assessment to Nationals is $500

We will send 1 Mixed Team (All Star) and Men's & Ladies Singles to 
Nationals - Gatineau. QC  June 3-7, 2020


