

PROVINCIAL OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS Minnedosa Bowl Minnedosa APRIL 9-11, 2020



Thursday April 9, 2020		
1:00 pm	Practice time	
1:40 pm	Meeting with singles representatives	
1:45 pm	15 minute warm up for singles	
2:00 pm	Singles 8 game Qualifying Tie Breakers to Follow	
7:00pm	Practice time available for a cost of \$2 per game per bowler	
Friday, April 10, 2020		
10:30 am	Coaches/ Managers Meeting	
10:40am	Warm up	
10:55am	Opening Ceremonies	
11:00 am	6 Game Block	
Saturday, April 11, 2020		
9:15am	Warm-up	
9:30am	Last 4 games of the Team Round Robin	
2:00pm (approximate)	Singles stepladder (top 4 qualifiers)	
	Awards to Follow Stepladder	
To Follow Awards	National team meeting Bowler Assessment to Nationals is \$500 We will send 1 Mixed Team (All Star) and Nationals - Gatineau, OC, June 3-7, 2020	
	We will send 1 Mixed Team (All Star) and Nationals - Gatineau. QC June 3-7, 2020	